AMFLEX

FURNITURE FRONTS

Jaunums!

Fasades ramis ar sietu.

PIEEJAMIE IZMERI

570x296 mm
636x294 mm
636x394 mm
636x594 mm
698x296 mm
698x596 mm
764x294 mm
764%x394 mm
7/64x594 mm
848x396 mm
848x596 mm

Fasades pieejamas tikai
noraditajos izmeéros!
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